Liggande med rem.

1.
2.
3.

Lars Ake Olsson
Ola Ekblom
Joacim Arnkvist

Stéllning.

ONoa~WNE

Kikare.
1.

Hakan Nilsson
Simon Ness
Niclas Eriksson

Torbjorn Karlsson

Hakan Eriksson
Torsten Karlsson
Hans Arnkvist
Bo Knoblauch

Markus Roskifte

2. Karl Gustav Arnkvist

Mal och Avstand:

ocoarwhE

C40-C8
C25-C5
B65-B13
1/3-T10
S20V-S4V
1/6V-T5V

Kna

Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande
Liggande

Korthallfaltskytte

Serietévling 3
Deje 180624

Kola

Skoga-Eksharad
Grasmark

Arvika

Arvika

Kristinehamn

Vrenaorten

Nedre Ullerud
Vrenaorten

Grasmark
Karlstad-Ulvsby

Karlstad JSK

Grasmark

74 meter 80 sekunder
59 meter 80 sekunder
86 meter 70 sekunder
76 meter 80 sekunder
54 meter 70 sekunder
63 meter 70 sekunder

656556
650666
204335

565666
365665
336666
553565
335555
452364
155642
515551

464465
142121

=33

=17

=29
=26
=24



KORTHALLSFALTSKYTTESERIEN 2018

SUMMA

93

92

88

71

70

63

54

45

36

35

31

28

28

26

26

STALLNING 1 2 3
+1 +3 +2

1 | Simon Ness Arvika 24/12 | 36/15| 33

2 | Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn 35/17 | 25/8 32

3 |Hakan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 33/22 | 27/11| 28

4 |Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 35/14 | 36/15

5 |[Hakan Nilsson Arvika 34/13 | 36

6 | Torbjorn Karlsson Vrenaorten 32/10 31

7 | Hans Arnkvist Grasmark 31/13| 23

g | Kenneth Lindberg Steneby skf 20/10 | 25/11

9 |Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lena 36/15

10| Ake Gustavsson Almunge 35/16

11| Lars Hedlund Edsbjorke 31/11

12|Bo Dahlén Finspang 28/12

13|Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjorke 28/9

14 |Niclas Moberg Finspang 26/13

15| Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 26

16| Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 24

17| Christer Bergstrom Edsbjorke 16/3

24

16

27
25
33
29
13
10
13
21
15
16
11

12

13



68

56

47

36

33

29

72

LIGGANDE REM 1 2 3
+4 +6 +3

1 |Ola Ekblom Skoga-Ekshéarad 36/11| 32

2 | Lars Ake Olsson Kola 20/1 | 36

3 |Joacim Arnkvist Grasmark 2717 20

4 |Alf Sellin Bjorksta uskf 36/13

5 |Alf Wendle Almunge-Lena 33/10

6 | SOlve Pihl Finspang 29/11

KIKARE 1 2 3
+3 +30 +7

1 |Markus Roskifte Karlstad JSK 36/15 36

2 | Karl Gustav Arnkvist Grasmark 36/2 18

3 |Martin Andersson Kristinehamn 28/23

54

28

10

13
11

11

15

23



